2025-2026 BAHAR DONEMI BEDEN EGITIMI VE SPOR A.B.D. TEZLl YUKSEK LISANS DERS PROGRAMI

GUNLER

SAATLER

Prof. Dr. Onder

Prof. Dr. Resat

Doc. Dr. Berna

Dog. Dr. Ali Kemal

Dog. Dr. M. Hakan

Doc. Dr. Tugay

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi

KARAKO(

KARTAL

KARAKOC

TASKIN

MAYDA

YILMAZ

Ozgiir AKTAS

08:10-09:00

09:10-10:00

10:10-11:00

Antropolojik
Acidan Oyun ve
Spor

11:10-12:00

12:10-12:50

13:10-14:00

Beden Egitimi
ve Sporda
Antrenman
Metotlan

14:10-15:00

15:10-16:00

16:10-17:00

Engelliler Igin
Beden Egitimi
ve Spor
Opretimi

v
%

o~

08:10-09:00

09:10-10:00

10:10-11:00

Beden
Egitimi ve
Sporda Nitel
Arastirmalar

11:10-12:00

12:10-12:50

13:10-14:00

14:10-15:00

Bilimsel
Arasturma ve
Etik

15:10-16:00

16:10-17:00

Beden
Egitimi ve
Sporda
Istatistik

08:10-09:00

09:10-10:00

10:10-11:00

11:10-12:00

12:10-12:50

13:10-14:00

Uzmanhk Alam

Uzmanhk Alam

Uzmanhk
Alam

Uzmanlik Alam

Uzmanhk Alam

Uzmanhk
Alam

Uzmanhk
Alam

14:10-15:00

Beden
Egitimi ve
Sporda
Istatistik




